

---

## MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 103677286

---

Data publicarii	30.09.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 803,80 RON - 803,80 RON

---

Descriere: 1. ROBINET COMPRESIUNE 40 FI/FI - 48.00 LEI / BUC \* 6 BUC = 288.00 2. MUFA IMBINARE PEXAL 16 - 33.00 LEI / BUC\*2 BUC = 66.00 3. STUT ZINCAT 2 TOLI FE - 24.00 LEI / BUC \*1 BUC = 24.00 4. BRIDA METALICA + DIBLU 3 TOLI - 4.70 LEI \*10 BUC = 47.00 5. BRIDA METALICA + DIBLU 1 1/4 - 2.80 LEI \* 40 BUC = 112.00 6. BRIDA METALICA + DIBLU 2 TOLI - 3.40 LEI \*10 BUC = 34.00 7. COLIER INOX 40- 60 - 6.60 LEI / BUC \*20 BUC = 132.00 10.1 TEAVA PEXAL 16 \*0.4 CU IZOLATIE - 16.80 LEI / M \*6M = 100.80 TOTAL = 803.80

---